

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1916 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 9, line 13, delete "licensed child care center" and insert "provider"
- 1.3 Page 9, line 18, delete everything after the third period
- 1.4 Page 9, delete lines 19 and 20
- 1.5 Page 9, line 21, delete "(b)" and insert "(a)"
- 1.6 Page 9, line 22, delete "four" and insert "one" and delete "inspections" and insert
- 1.7 "inspection"
- 1.8 Page 9, line 24, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.9 Page 10, line 13, delete "licensed child" and insert "provider"
- 1.10 Page 10, line 14, delete "care center"
- 1.11 Page 10, lines 16, 18, 22, and 25, delete "licensed child care center" and insert "provider"
- 1.12 Page 10, line 19, delete "center" and insert "facility"
- 1.13 Page 10, line 28, delete "child care center" and insert "provider"